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  14° CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE DI 
GINNASTICA RITMICA

Cervia, 29 Aprile/5 maggio 2019
Junior Large - Classifica Cerchio

CL Ginnasta Comitato, Società D. Nasc. GIUDICE 
CE

DIFF
Pen. 

COMP
Pen. 
ESEC

Totale CE

1° Tomasi Gemma Brescia, Ass Pol Capriolese Asd 26/05/04 2,40 0,70 1,65 20,050
2° Bernabini Elena Imola, Chicco Ravaglia A.S.D. 13/02/02 2,40 1,00 1,90 19,500
3° Bergamaschi Claudia Verbania, Club Ritmica Altair S.R.L. 20/10/03 2,30 1,00 2,60 18,700
4° Riva Irene Lecco, A.S.D.Rhythmics Gym 02/01/03 2,20 0,80 3,00 18,400
5° Rosellini Valeria Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport 13/12/04 2,20 0,90 3,00 18,300
6° Cantelli Benedetta Ferrara, A.S.D. Ginnastica Ritmica Vigarano 23/01/02 1,80 1,40 2,20 18,200
7° Vasques Ruaro Leonor Verbania, Club Ritmica Altair S.R.L. 07/01/03 1,80 1,00 2,80 18,000
8° Corrente Vittoria Pia Milano, Asd Gymnasium 97 22/05/03 1,80 1,20 2,65 17,950
9° Kerry Simoneta Pisa, A.S.D. Polisportiva Stella Rossa 17/02/04 1,70 1,10 2,65 17,950

10° Bigoni Emma Ferrara, A.S.D. Ginnastica Ritmica Vigarano 10/10/04 1,50 1,40 2,20 17,900
11° Staniscia Giada Lanciano-Ortona, Ritmilà 15/04/04 1,80 1,10 2,90 17,800
12° Frassinelli Cecilia Milano, Asd Gymnasium 97 28/08/02 1,90 1,50 2,70 17,700
13° Conte Alessandra Trento, A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Trentina 05/09/02 1,70 1,10 2,90 17,700
14° Rinaldi Martina Verbania, Club Ritmica Altair S.R.L. 27/12/02 1,80 0,90 3,20 17,700
15° Mattioli Greta Verbania, Club Ritmica Altair S.R.L. 15/05/04 1,90 1,40 2,80 17,700
16° Feroldi Rachele Medio Campidano, Societa' Ginnastica  Dafne 22/05/04 1,80 1,30 3,00 17,500
17° Lupei Teodora Brescia, Ass Pol Capriolese Asd 05/10/04 1,60 1,30 2,90 17,400
18° Valtancoli Linda Faenza, Club Atletico Faenza - Sez. Ginnastica A.S.D. 08/04/03 1,90 1,30 3,25 17,350
19° Leveghi Maria Vittoria Trento, A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Trentina 03/05/04 2,30 1,60 3,50 17,200
20° Di Giacinto Mayra Gabriella Teramo, A.S.D. Ritmica Aurea 17/08/04 1,90 1,30 3,55 17,050
21° Francese Giulia Caserta, La Verdiana 20/01/04 2,10 1,30 3,90 16,900
22° Carfagna Eleni Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport 06/10/03 1,20 1,10 3,25 16,850
23° Di Michele Sarah Teramo, Asd Spes Martinsicuro 23/07/03 1,60 1,50 3,50 16,600
24° Perinetti Melenia Roma, CSI Roma Est 20/04/03 1,40 1,60 3,30 16,500
25° Pido' Alice Verbania, A.S.D. Cusio Ginnastica 10/06/04 2,00 1,80 3,90 16,300
26° Panebarco Sara Roma, CSI Roma Est 15/11/04 1,20 1,60 3,45 16,150
27° Paris Sara Trento, A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Trentina 01/12/04 1,70 1,80 3,80 16,100
28° Barsotti Sara Pisa, A.S.D. Polisportiva Stella Rossa 04/09/02 1,80 1,80 4,00 16,000
29° Nigro Laura Faenza, Club Atletico Faenza - Sez. Ginnastica A.S.D. 05/02/03 1,80 2,00 4,20 15,600
30° Montini Elisa Pisa, A.S.D. Polisportiva Stella Rossa 12/11/04 1,50 1,70 4,50 15,300
31° Mauro Annapaola Terra D'Otranto, Dreams Academy 24/07/04 1,60 1,60 4,80 15,200
32° Chiriacò Francesca Terra D'Otranto, Dreams Academy 17/05/04 1,70 2,20 4,40 15,100
33° Salvadori Martina Bolzano/Bozen, S. Ginnastica Bolzano Suedtirol A.S.D. 28/03/02 0,6 1,70 1,70 4,80 14,600
34° Ligorio Tania Asd Gynny Dance 08/03/02 0,90 1,90 4,70 14,300
35° Spagna Cristina Terra D'Otranto, Dreams Academy 17/02/03 0,3 1,60 2,20 4,80 14,300
36° Di Giulio Alice Massa Carrara, A.S.D. Happy Sport Mivida 27/06/04 0,3 0,60 3,50 1,20 5,600
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 14° CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE DI 
GINNASTICA RITMICA

Cervia, 29 Aprile/5 maggio 2019
Junior Large - Classifica Nastro
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1° Kerry Simoneta Pisa, A.S.D. Polisportiva Stella Rossa 17/02/04 2,00 1,20 2,75 18,050
2° Frassinelli Cecilia Milano, Asd Gymnasium 97 28/08/02 2,10 1,30 2,90 17,900
3° Corrente Vittoria Pia Milano, Asd Gymnasium 97 22/05/03 1,70 1,20 2,75 17,750
4° Tomasi Gemma Brescia, Ass Pol Capriolese Asd 26/05/04 2,10 1,20 3,20 17,700
5° Rinaldi Martina Verbania, Club Ritmica Altair S.R.L. 27/12/02 2,10 1,40 3,35 17,350
6° Cavalleri Sara Brescia, Ass Pol Capriolese Asd 15/02/04 2,40 1,70 3,35 17,350
7° Casadio Alice Faenza, Club Atletico Faenza - Sez. Ginnastica A.S.D. 05/12/02 1,70 1,40 3,25 17,050
8° Bernabini Elena Imola, Chicco Ravaglia A.S.D. 13/02/02 2,00 1,80 3,40 16,800
9° Nasuelli Chiara Milano, Asd Ritmica Rho 07/03/04 1,80 1,40 3,70 16,700
10° Valtancoli Linda Faenza, Club Atletico Faenza - Sez. Ginnastica A.S.D. 08/04/03 1,60 1,60 3,55 16,450
11° Staniscia Giada Lanciano-Ortona, Ritmilà 15/04/04 2,40 1,70 4,30 16,400
12° Mattioli Greta Verbania, Club Ritmica Altair S.R.L. 15/05/04 1,60 1,80 3,40 16,400
13° Conte Alessandra Trento, A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Trentina 05/09/02 1,90 1,40 4,20 16,300
14° Bergamaschi Claudia Verbania, Club Ritmica Altair S.R.L. 20/10/03 1,50 1,30 3,90 16,300
15° Leveghi Maria Vittoria Trento, A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Trentina 03/05/04 1,90 1,30 4,30 16,300
16° Casalini Emma Pisa, A.S.D. Polisportiva Stella Rossa 14/12/04 1,70 1,60 3,80 16,300
17° Bassi Laura Bolzano/Bozen, S. Ginnastica Bolzano Suedtirol A.S.D. 29/10/03 1,90 2,30 3,40 16,200
18° Pizzagalli Giada Milano, Asd Ritmica Rho 25/01/02 1,40 1,60 3,80 16,000
19° Cantelli Benedetta Ferrara, A.S.D. Ginnastica Ritmica Vigarano 23/01/02 0,3 1,80 2,10 3,70 15,700
20° Barsotti Sara Pisa, A.S.D. Polisportiva Stella Rossa 04/09/02 2,20 1,50 5,00 15,700
21° Feroldi Rachele Medio Campidano, Societa' Ginnastica  Dafne 22/05/04 1,80 2,00 4,10 15,700
22° Nigro Laura Faenza, Club Atletico Faenza - Sez. Ginnastica A.S.D. 05/02/03 1,30 1,60 4,30 15,400
24° Salvadori Martina Bolzano/Bozen, S. Ginnastica Bolzano Suedtirol A.S.D. 28/03/02 1,80 2,00 4,50 15,300
23° Rosellini Valeria Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport 13/12/04 0,3 1,80 2,20 4,00 15,300
25° Della Nina Greta Massa Carrara, A.S.D. Happy Sport Mivida 13/10/04 1,70 2,30 4,20 15,200
26° Carfagna Eleni Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport 06/10/03 1,50 2,60 3,85 15,050
27° Pini Alessia Faenza, Club Atletico Faenza - Sez. Ginnastica A.S.D. 05/12/03 1,50 2,00 4,50 15,000
28° Francese Giulia Caserta, La Verdiana 20/01/04 1,50 1,70 4,80 15,000
29° Gossetti Giulia Savona-Albenga, Polisportiva Quiliano 27/07/02 1,50 1,90 4,75 14,850
30° Clementoni Elena Teramo, Asd Spes Martinsicuro 25/03/03 1,40 2,10 4,65 14,650
31° Di Giulio Alice Massa Carrara, A.S.D. Happy Sport Mivida 27/06/04 1,60 2,60 4,50 14,500
32° Deiana Giorgia Cagliari, A.S.D. Gymnos 17/07/04 1,20 2,10 4,90 14,200
33° Mauro Annapaola Terra D'Otranto, Dreams Academy 24/07/04 1,40 2,20 5,00 14,200
34° Palombi Federica Latina, Asd Ritmicando Setina 16/10/04 1,10 2,30 4,70 14,100
35° Chiriacò Francesca Terra D'Otranto, Dreams Academy 17/05/04 0,3 1,30 2,60 4,50 13,900
36° Bologna Giorgia Latina, Asd Ritmicando Setina 10/06/03 1,10 2,40 4,95 13,750
37° Barchiesi Beatrice Roma, CSI Roma Est 29/11/02 0,90 2,60 4,80 13,500
38° Spagna Cristina Terra D'Otranto, Dreams Academy 17/02/03 0,3 1,20 2,50 5,00 13,400
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